Special Event Liquor License Application Attachment B

Licensing Office 55 North Center Street PO Box 1466 Mesa, Arizona 85211-1466 480-644-2316 Telephone 480-644-3999 Fax www.mesaaz.gov



If you are having alcohol sales you will need to obtain a Special Event Liquor License or an Extension of Premises from City of Mesa Licensing Office. This must be submitted at least 60 days prior to the event. A license is required with special provision outlined. Plan a minimum of 60 days to complete this process.

Check all that apply:	
Free/Host Alcohol	Beer
☐ Alcohol Sales	Beer and Wine
☐ Host and Sale Alcohol	☐ Beer, Wine and Distilled Spirits
Do you plan to secure a:	
Council. After city approval, your application must be su	Liquor License fee is \$25 and must be approved by the City bmitted to and approved by the State of Arizona. There are obtain this license. (Complete State of Arizona Special Event
OR	
Extension of Premises License - There is no fee in liquor license is already in affect and you want to extend Extension of Premises Application and site plan.)	nvolved with the Extension of Premises. This is allowed when a the area where liquor is sold. (Complete State of Arizona
Please describe your security plan to ensure the safe sale 3 Volunteer Security Guara	
1 Reaming	<i>1</i>
If applying for a Special Event Liquor License the f	ollowing must be provided:
Real Change International 1 Charity's or Organization's Name	Management Group 82-3199846
Real Change International 1 Charity's or Organization's Hame Lou anna Faine	Management Group 82-3199846 President 501 (C)# REDACTED
Real Change International 1 Charity's or Organization's Name	Management Group 82-3199846
Real Change International 1 Charity's or Organization's Name Louanna Faine Name of Coptact at Charity/Organization	Management Group F2-3199846 President REDACTED Title with Organization Phone Number
Real Change International 1 Charity's or Organization's Name Louanna Faine Name of Contact at Charity/Organization Rod Smith	Management Group F2-3199846 President REDACTED Title with Organization Phone Number REDACTED
Real Change International I Charity's or Organization's Illame Louanna Faine Name of Contact at Charity/Organization Rod Smith On-Site Agent Responsible for Liquor	Management Group F2-3199846 President REDACTED Title with Organization Phone Number REDACTED
Real Change International I Charity's or Organization's Illame Louanna Faine Name of Contact at Charity/Organization Rod Smith On-Site Agent Responsible for Liquor	Management Group F2-3199846 President REDACTED Title with Organization Phone Number REDACTED
Real Change International I Charity's or Organization's Illame Lou anna Faine Name of Contact at Charity/Organization Rod Smith On-Site Agent Responsible for Liquor How will attendees over the age of 21 be identified? Pure 10 at box	Management Group F2-3199846 President REDACTED Title with Organization Phone Number REDACTED
Real Change International Marity's or Organization's flame Lou anna Faine Name of Contact at Charity/Organization Con-Site Agent Responsible for Liquor How will attendees over the age of 21 be identified? What controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the scarly Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the scarly Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the scarly Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the scarly Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the scarly Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the scarly Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attendees under the scarly Scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attended to the scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attended to the scarly Start Controls will be used to keep attende	Management Group F2-3199846 President REDACTED Title with Organization Phone Number REDACTED 1 went only 1 d at door ge of 21 from obtaining alcohol at the event? 21+ Event
Real Change International I Charity's or Organization's Illame Lou anna Faine Name of Contact at Charity/Organization Zou Smith On-Site Agent Responsible for Liquor How will attendees over the age of 21 be identified? What controls will be used to keep attendees under the age	Management Group F2-3199846 President REDACTED Title with Organization Phone Number REDACTED 1 went only 1 d at door ge of 21 from obtaining alcohol at the event? 21+ Event



Arizona Department of Liquor Licenses and Control 800 W Washington 5th Floor Phoenix, AZ 85007-2934 www.azliquor.gov (602) 542-5141

FOR DLLC USE ONLY		
Event Date(s):		
Event time start/end:		
CSR:		
License:		

APPLICATION FOR SPECIAL EVENT LICENSE Fee= \$25.00 per day for 1-10 days (consecutive) Cash Checks or Money Orders Only

A service fee of \$25.00 will be charged for all dishonored checks (A.R.S § 44-6852)

IMPORTANT INFORMATION: This document must be fully completed or it will be returned.

The Department of Liquor Licenses and Control must receive this application ten (10) business days prior to the event. If the special event will be held at a location without a permanent liquor license or if the event will be on any portion of a location that is not covered

	ind Control (see Sect	ion 12).	ed by the local govern	inteni pelore su	DINISSION 10 AN	a peboument
SECTION 1 Name	e of Organization: _	REAL CHANGE IN	NTERNATIONAL MA	NAGEMENT G	ROUP INC	
Nam	e of Licensed Conf	ractor only (if any):	LOUANNA	FAINE		
SECTION 2 Non-	-Profit/IRS Tax Exemp	ot Number:	82-3199845			-
SECTION 3 Even	t Location:	Holly Wood +	lookah		·	
Event	t Address: 1910	e W'Baselir	ne Rd #13	3 Mesa	AZ 8	5202
	cant must be a mer Organization.	mber of the qualifying org	ganizatjon and authori	zed by an Offic	er, Director, or	r Chairperson
1. Applicant:	FAINE	LOUANNA	C		REDAC	CTED
	Last ailing address: <u>640</u>	First 1 S 16TH ST STE 15	Middle PHOENI	X ·	Date (of Birth 85041
	me/cell phone:	Street REDACTED	city Applicant's bu	usiness phone: (Zîp
4. Applicant's em	address. LOUA	ANNA@REALTALKE	. ,			
4. Applicant s en	idii dddress,					1 .
The foregoing State 4777	Signature	owledged before me this	declare that I sents and all statements of the Position The Position Day	A CITY Date	and complete	ACTED umber 0/8 rillo
					(

SECTION				cer, Director, or Chairperson o 3.02(E) as indicated by chec	
(1)	indicate the name	of the candidate the		upporting a candidate for proorts, the office that the cand accessful.	
	Candidate:				
		Name	Office	Month/Ye	eai.
(2)	for designation un applying under op	der Section 501 (C) o otion (2) as a nonprot	f the internal revenue codit entity, please also INI	rsuant to the laws of anothe de of the United States. If the TIAL in the spaces provided owledge, the following stater	Organization is next to all following
. 1	To be initia	led only by an Ol	ficer, Director, or Ch	airperson of the organiz	ation.
\mathcal{H}	is eligible for desig special event will o but that will retroa	nation as a nonprofit occur, or has a pend ctively cover all days	entity under Section 501 (ing application with the IF	ternal Revenue Service ("IRSC), eligibility or will be eligible S for such treatment that ha Il occur. (Please provide a c th this application).	e on all days that the s not been resolved
M	Eligibility under 501 the IRS will deny its guidelines and for	(C), or if there is a pe application and has ns that are eligible u	ending application, the el a good faith basis forme nder 501 (C).	evoke, suspend, or otherwise gibility has not received any d upon a reasonable inquiry	indication that into IRS regulations,
<i>A</i> 6	cause or has caus	ed it to lose its eligibil n affirmative duty to	ity under 501 (C), whether	stances after completing this before or after receiving an Liquor, which may take appi	IRS determination
To be co	npleted only by an (Officer, Director, or Cha	irperson of the organization		
the or true, X X Signatu The fo	correct and complet	e. C vas acknowledged be	pove. I have read the application fifte/ Position	Notary Maricopa Cor	Phone Number Place of the property of the pro
SECTION &		be held on a currentl Governing Body Signo	•	thin the already approved properties	emises? Yes No

. 310		nd check one of the folk	dispensing, serving, and s owing boxes.	eming or spirmoods iidoors	s Piease read K-19-
□Place/lic	cense in non-use			•	
□Djøpens	e and serve all spi	irituous liquors under reta	iler's license		-
		irituous liquors under spec		.*	
∟_Split pre	mise between spe	ecial event and retail loc	ation		
RUN CONCURREN	IT WITH THE PERMAI		ENT FROM THE AGENT/OWI EVENT. IF THE SPECIAL EVE REMISES.)		
SECTION 8					
What is the purp	ose of this event?	☑on-site consumption	n Off-site (auction/w	ine/distilled spirits pull)	□Both
SECTION 9					
	ant been convic (If yes, attach explana		a liquor license revoked	within the last five (5) ye	ears?
					2
	ecial event days l not exceed 10 days		organization during the	calendar year?	_3
3. Is the organize	ation using the ser	vices of a licensed cont	ractor or other person to	manage the sale or se	rvice of alcohol?
Yes No (If	yes, must be a licen	nsed contractor or licensee o	f series 6, 7, 11, or 12)		·
				s. Attach an additional	, , .
Name REAL C		IATIONAL MANAGEMEI 15, PHOENIX AZ 8504	NT GROUP INC Percen		
Name REAL C			NT GROUP INC Percen		
Name REAL C Address 6401 Name			NT GROUP INC Percen	tage:100%	
Name REAL C Address 6401			NT GROUP INC Percen	tage:100%	Zip
Name REAL C Address 6401 Name Address Please read Not	S 16TH ST STE A.R.S. § 4-203.02 e: ALL ALCOHOL C BEVERAGES SHA	15, PHOENIX AZ 8504 Street Special event license; r LIC BEVERAGE SALES MI	NT GROUP INC Percent	ntage: 100% ntage: State State State DN AT THE EVENT SITE CAUCTION WINE OR DISTIL	Zip Event License, ONLY. LLED SPIRITS PULL
Name REAL C Address 6401 Name Address Note Please read Note NO ALCOHOLI SEALED CC	S 16TH ST STE A.R.S. § 4-203.02 A.R.S. § 4-203.02 BEYERAGES SHANDING OR THE BECURITY and control	Street Special event license; r LIC BEVERAGE SALES MI ALL LEAVE A SPECIAL EVI E SPECIAL EVENT LICENSE Tol measures will you take	NT GROUP INC Percent 1 Percent City Ules and R19-1-205 Requ UST BE FOR CONSUMPTION ENT UNLESS THEY ARE IN A	ntage:	Zip Event License. ONLY. LLED SPIRITS PULL VAL LICENSE.
Name REAL C Address 6401 Name Address Note Please read Note NO ALCOHOLI SEALED CC	S 16TH ST STE A.R.S. § 4-203.02 A.R.S. § 4-203.02 BEYERAGES SHANDING OR THE BECURITY and control	Street Special event license; r LIC BEVERAGE SALES MI ALL LEAVE A SPECIAL EVI ESPECIAL EVENT LICENSE of measures will you take ity personnel and type of fen	Percent Percen	ntage:	Zip Event License. ONLY. LLED SPIRITS PULL VAL LICENSE.
Name REAL C Address 6401 Name Address Note Please read Note NO ALCOHOLI SEALED CC	S 16TH ST STE A.R.S. § 4-203.02 DE: ALL ALCOHOL C BEVERAGES SHA DITAINERS OR THE ECUrity and control aber of police/securi	Street Special event license; r LIC BEVERAGE SALES MI ALL LEAVE A SPECIAL EVI E SPECIAL EVENT LICENSE ool measures will you take lity personnel and type of fen	Percent of the prevent violations of cing or control barriers, if appreciations.	ntage:	Zip Event License. ONLY. LIED SPIRITS PULL VAL LICENSE.
Name REAL Control Address 6401 Name Address Note No ALCOHOLI SEALED CO 5. What type of so (List type and num	S 16TH ST STE A.R.S. § 4-203.02 DE: ALL ALCOHOL C BEVERAGES SHA DITAINERS OR THE ECUrity and control aber of police/securi	Street Special event license; r LIC BEVERAGE SALES MI ALL LEAVE A SPECIAL EVI ESPECIAL EVENT LICENSE of measures will you take ity personnel and type of fen	Percent of Security Person	ntage:	Zip Event License. ONLY. LIED SPIRITS PULL VAL LICENSE.
Name REAL Control Address 6401 Name Address Note No ALCOHOLI SEALED CO 5. What type of so (List type and num	A.R.S. § 4-203.02 A.R.S. § 4-203.02 A.E. ALL ALCOHOL C. BEVERAGES SHA DITAINERS OR THE ecurity and control her of police/security Number of Police S. Volund Output Output	Street Special event license; r LIC BEVERAGE SALES MI ALL LEAVE A SPECIAL EVI E SPECIAL EVENT LICENSE ool measures will you take lity personnel and type of fen	Percent of Security Person	ntage:	Zip Event License. ONLY. LIED SPIRITS PULL VAL LICENSE.

PLEASE FILL OUT A SEPARATE APPLICATION FOR EACH "NON-CONSECUTIVE" DAY

	Date	Day of Week	Event Start Time AM/PM	License End Time AM/PM
DAY 1:	10-27-18	Saturday	9PM	2AM
DAY 2:				
DAY 3:				·
DAY 4:		·	, and the state of	
DAY 5:		<u> </u>	·	
DAY 6:				
DAY 7:		•		
DAY 8:				
DAY 9:	<u> </u>			
DAY10:				

SECTION 11 License premises diagram. The licensed premises for your special event is the area in which you are authorized to sell, dispense or serve alcoholic beverages under the provisions of your license. Please attach a diagram of your special event licensed premises. Please show dimensions, serving areas, fencing, barricades, or other control measures and security position.

ATTACH DIAGRAM

Please contact the local governing board for additional application requirements and submission deadlines. Additional licensing fees may also be required before approval may be granted. For more information, please contact your local jurisdiction.

SECTION 12 Local Governing Body A	opiovai secilori.		
Date Received:		•	
		recommend DAPPROVAL	∏ DISAPPROVAL
(Government Official)	(Title)		
On behalf of(City, Town, County)		Date	Phone
(Ciry, town, County)	Signature	odie .	rnone
· .	·	•	
SECTION 13 For Department of Liquor	Licenses and Control use only.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
□APPROVAL □DISAPPROVAL BY:		DATE:	1 1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
——————————————————————————————————————		•	

A.R.S. § 41-1030. <u>Invalidity of rules not made according to this chapter; prohibited agency action; prohibited acts</u> by state employees; enforcement; notice

- B. An agency shall not base a licensing decision in whole or in part on a licensing requirement or condition that is not specifically authorized by statute, rule or state tribal gaming compact. A general grant of authority in statute does not constitute a basis for imposing a licensing requirement or condition unless a rule is made pursuant to that general grant of authority that specifically authorizes the requirement or condition.
- D. THIS SECTION MAY BE ENFORCED IN A PRIVATE CIVIL ACTION AND RELIEF MAY BE AWARDED AGAINST THE STATE. THE COURT MAY AWARD REASONABLE ATTORNEY FEES, DAMAGES AND ALL FEES ASSOCIATED WITH THE LICENSE APPLICATION TO A PARTY THAT PREVAILS IN AN ACTION AGAINST THE STATE FOR A VIOLATION OF THIS SECTION.
- E. A STATE EMPLOYEE MAY NOT INTENTIONALLY OR KNOWINGLY VIOLATE THIS SECTION. A VIOLATION OF THIS SECTION IS CAUSE FOR DISCIPLINARY ACTION OR DISMISSAL PURSUANT TO THE AGENCY'S ADOPTED PERSONNEL POLICY.
 - F. THIS SECTION DOES NOT ABROGATE THE IMMUNITY PROVIDED BY SECTION 12-820.01 OR 12-820.02.

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE P. O. BOX 2508 CINCINNATI, OH 45201

Date: NOV 15 2017

REAL CHANGE INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT GROUP INC 6401 S 16TH STREET STE 15 PHOENIX, AZ 85041-2733 DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

Employer Identification Number:

Ø745

82-3199845 DLN:

26053700002787

Contact Person:

CUSTOMER SERVICE

ID# 31954

Contact Telephone Number:

(877) 829-5500

Accounting Period Ending:

December 31

Public Charity Status:

170(b)(1)(A)(vi)

Form 990/990-EZ/990-N Required:

Yes

Effective Date of Exemption:

October 24, 2017

Contribution Deductibility:

Yes

Addendum Applies:

No

Dear Applicant:

We're pleased to tell you we determined you're exempt from federal income tax under Internal Revenue Code (IRC) Section 501(c)(3). Donors can deduct contributions they make to you under IRC Section 170. You're also qualified to receive tax deductible bequests, devises, transfers or gifts under Section 2055, 2106, or 2522. This letter could help resolve questions on your exempt status. Please keep it for your records.

Organizations exempt under IRC Section 501(c)(3) are further classified as either public charities or private foundations. We determined you're a public charity under the IRC Section listed at the top of this letter.

If we indicated at the top of this letter that you're required to file Form 990/990-EZ/990-N, our records show you're required to file an annual information return (Form 990 or Form 990-EZ) or electronic notice (Form 990-N, the e-Postcard). If you don't file a required return or notice for three consecutive years, your exempt status will be automatically revoked.

If we indicated at the top of this letter that an addendum applies, the enclosed addendum is an integral part of this letter.

For important information about your responsibilities as a tax-exempt organization, go to www.irs.gov/charities. Enter *4221-PC" in the search bar to view Publication 4221-PC, Compliance Guide for 501(c)(3) Public Charities, which describes your recordkeeping, reporting, and disclosure requirements.

-2-

REAL CHANGE INTERNATIONAL

Sincerely,

stephen a martin

Director, Exempt Organizations Rulings and Agreements

